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INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—coniinued

H—11

Name.

108
1965
1312
1433

258

129

1484
445
1890
81
481
1037

784

1971

1888 |

1946
216

1817 |

1862
1108
267

1922 |

1246
1201 |
1038 |

1976 |

PAINTERS AND DECORATORS

Auckland Painters and Decorators. .

Gisborne Painters and Decorators . . .

Taranaki Amalgamated Society of Painters, “Decorators, and Leadhrrht Workers

ITawke’s Bay Amalgamated Society of Painters and Decorators

Wanganui Society of Painters and Decorators

Wellington Amalgamated Society of Painters, Decorators S, D1splaV and Poster
Artists

Marlborough Painters and Decorators

Nelson Painters R

Westland Painters and Decorators

Christchurch Painters ..

Timaru Society of Painters and I)ecom’c01~ ..

Oamaru Painters

Dunedin Painters

Southland Painters

PAPER-MILLS EMPLOYEES )
Auckland, and Otago and Southland Wood Pulp, Paper, and Paper Products

PHOTO-ENGRAVERS
New Zealand Photo-engravers

PLASTERERS

New Zealand (except Otago and Southland) Plasterers and Related Trades
Otago and Southland Operative Plasterers .. .. ..

PLUMBERS AND GASFITTERS
New Zealand Plumbers, Gasfitters, and Related Trades

PRINTING-TRADE EMPLOYEES

New Zealand Printing and Related Trades .. ..
Auckland City Pema,le Printing and Related Trades ..
Otago Box-workers .. ..

RADIO OFFICERS
New Zealand Radio Officers

ROPE AND TWINE WORKERS

Auckland Rope and Twine Workers ..
Canterbury Rope, Twine, and Flax-mill meloy ees ..
Dunedin Rope and T'wine Spinners ..

RUBBER WORKERS
Northern, Wellington, and Canterbury Rubber Workers

Number of

Members,

December,
1946

596
59

116
83
61

540

20

27
386
43
10
150
51

394

149

530
82

1,048

3,635
335
67

40

8¢
34
40
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